Application Note
Analysis of Sulfur Compounds in Light Petroleum
Liquids by Gas Chromatography and Sulfur Selective
Detection according to ASTM D5623.
Fast Analysis in <30 Minutes
Excellent Sensitivity, Repeatability & Linearity
Robust Solution using PAC SeNse detector

Application solutions include the AC Reformulyzer® , DHA, SimDis, NGA, Hi-Speed RGA and Customized instruments.
00.00.xxx - © Copyright 2016 PAC L.P. All rights reserved
Table 5: AC D5623 Ordering Information
CONCLUSION
The AC D5623 analyzer is a dedicated solution for accurate determination of Sulfur compounds in
light petroleum liquids. Its performance not only meets but exceeds ASTM D5623 requirements,
ensuring the best quality data that can be used to estimate effects of Sulfur compounds in light
petroleum liquids.
The application with the novel AC SeNse detector, already well known for its stability and
ruggedness, makes the AC D5623 system very robust and easy to use in routine environments.
The AC D5623 analyzer provides low detection levels (down to ~ 30 ppb), excellent repeatability,
stability, Equimolarity and recovery values every time.
Ordering
information Description
CCG6100A ASTM D5623 Sulfur System, 120V 7890GC
CCG6101A ASTM D5623 Sulfur System, incl. LSV, 120V 7890GC
CCG6100C ASTM D5623 Sulfur System, 230V 7890GC
CCG6101C ASTM D5623 Sulfur System, incl. LSV, 230V 7890GC
CCG6100.100 Kit, Spares & Consumables for ASTM D5623 Sulfur analyzer on 7890GC
CCG6101.100 Kit, Spares & Consumables for ASTM D5623 Sulfur, incl. LSV analyzer on 7890GC
Ordering
information Description
CCG6102A ASTM D5504 / D5623 Sulfur System, incl. GSV, 120V 7890GC
CCG6103A ASTM D5504 / D5623 Sulfur System, incl. GSV and LSV, 120V 7890GC
CCG6101C ASTM D5623 Sulfur System, incl. LSV, 230V 7890GC
CCG6102C ASTM D5504 / D5623 Sulfur System, incl. GSV, 230V 7890GC
CCG6102.100 Kit, Spares & Consumables for ASTM D5504 / D5623 Sulfur analyzer on 7890GC
CCG6103.100 Kit, Spares & Consumables for ASTM D5504 / D5623 Sulfur, incl. LSV analyzer
99.10.040 Calibration gas, Sulfur, without regulator (H2S, COS, MeSH, EtSH, DMS – 10 ppm Mol)
99.10.014 Pressure regulator, for Sulfur calibration gas, inert
CCG6199 Permeation Device, build-in for Sulfur analyzer on 7890GC
Table 6: Mixed Configurations